160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Current Search:- Place of Receipt : NEW YORK, NY to Destination : NAGOYA

Closing AT Closing IMO
POR AT POL

Sailing Place Of Port Of Hub

Vessel Name Receipt Loading

VoyNr

CMA CGM TENERE

CMA CGM MUSCA

CMA CGM CALLISTO
COSCO FORTUNE

CMA CGM CENTAURUS
COSCO SHIPPING LOTUS
COSCO SHIPPING ROSE
COSCO PRIDE

CMA CGM TENERE

CMA CGM MUSCA

OMBFUW1MA
OMBFWW1MA
OMBG2W1MA
OMBG4W1MA
OMBG6W1MA
OMBGAWI1MA
OMBGCW1MA
OMBGEWI1MA
OMBGGWI1MA
OMBGIW1MA

03/05/2024
03/13/2024
04/01/2024
04/05/2024
04/11/2024
04/30/2024
05/06/2024
05/13/2024
05/20/2024
05/27/2024

03/05/2024
03/13/2024
04/01/2024
04/05/2024
04/11/2024
04/30/2024
05/06/2024
05/13/2024
05/20/2024
05/27/2024

03/13/2024
03/22/2024
04/10/2024
04/15/2024
04/22/2024
05/08/2024
05/13/2024
05/20/2024
05/27/2024
06/03/2024

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK

NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ

1—F1—D-)VFOA1 FEkRSttE

BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN

www.ecuworldwide.co.]p

Port O.f ETA TT i
Destination Port/Port Closing/Port

NAGOYA  05/05/2024 53 61
NAGOYA  05/14/2024 53 62
NAGOYA  06/03/2024 54 63
NAGOYA 06/07/2024 53 63
NAGOYA  06/14/2024 53 64
NAGOYA  06/30/2024 53 61
NAGOYA 07/05/2024 53 60
NAGOYA 07/12/2024 53 60
NAGOYA 07/19/2024 53 60
NAGOYA 07/26/2024 53 60




